g];A& VITA

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances.




APERITIFS

BELLINI
Peach purée, prosecco.

GLASS OF PROSECCO 125ML
Extra dry prosecco.

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, extra dry prosecco & Fever-Tree soda. Served with a slice of orange.

VODKA RASPBERRY SPRITZ
Fresh raspberries, vodka, sugar syrup and soda water.

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, extra dry prosecco, soda water, finished with slice of lemon & mint.

COCKTAILS

MOJITO
Rum, sugar, freshly squeezed lime juice, fresh mint & Fever-Tree soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, coffee liqueur, sugar, espresso.

PINA COLADA
White rum, cream, pineapple juice & crushed ice.

STAR MARTINI
Vodka, Passoa, pineapple juice, freshly squeezed lime juice & sugar syrup.
Served with a shot of prosecco.

LA VITA
La Vita special.

WHISKEY SOUR
Whiskey, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white.

NEGRONI
Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari, served with slices of orange peel.

MALIBU BREEZE
White rum, pineapple juice, cranberry juice, finished with a slice of lime.

MOCKTAILS

BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE
Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange.

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
Light and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry.

PASSION
1% passion fruit, cranberry juice, % lime, sugar syrup.

PICK MEUP
Espresso, vanilla syrup, coffee beans.

ITALIAN SUNSET
Orange juice, soda water, grenadine, finished with a slice of orange.

SOFT DRINKS

FEVER-TREE 200ML
Tonic | Slimline tonic | Soda water.

JUICES
Apple | Orange | Cranberry | Pineapple.

COCA-COLA | DIET COKE 330ML
SPRITE 330ML

SAN PELLEGRINO 330ML
Lemonade | Orange.

BOTTLE GREEN ELDERFLOWER 275ML
STILL WATER 330ML
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 750ML

FRUIT SHOOT

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances.

8.25

7.25

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.45

8.25

8.25

9.50

9.45

9.25

9.45

7.95

4.95

4.95

5.95

4.75

4.95

2.80

2.25

3.25

2.95

3.55

2.95

2.50

2.95

1.50

WHITE WINES 175ml 250ml  Bottle
VINO BIANCO 445 6.05 19.95
Fresh, floral and fruity notes. Dry, intense and persistent aftertaste.

LA VITA PINOT GRIGIO 5.65 7.65 2295
Crisp, fresh wine with light melon flavours and an attractive dry finish.

PINOT GRIGIOD.O.C. 575 7.75 23.85
Harmonious, full and fragrant with delicate, aromatic and fruity bouquet.

SAUVIGNON BIANCO D.O.C. 6.25 845 2495
Dry, balanced and harmonious wine with herbaceous and fragrant bouquet.

CHARDONNAY 575 7.65 2285
Intense and delicate bouquet, with pleasant apple notes. Crisp, dry and smooth.

SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND. 32.95

Deliciously crisp & fresh, vibrant flavours of lime, gooseberry & tropical fruit,
underpinned by grassy undertones. Classic.

GAVIDIGAVID.O.CG. 39.95
Elegant and crisp, smooth with medium persistence. Floral bouquet with notes
of hawthorn, acacia blossom and scents of almond.

RED WINES

175ml 250ml Bottle
VINO ROSSO 495 6.75 19.95
Delicately fruity, fresh and intense bouquet. Medium-bodied, balanced red wine.
LA VITA MERLOT 565 7.65 2295
Smooth medium-bodied wine with expressive fruit and rounded flavours.
MERLOT I.GT. 605 805 2395

An elegant, well structured Merlot with ripe fruit flavours of cherry and plum
and aromas of chocolate and mocha.

MONTEPULCIANO D.O.C. 645 865 2575
Well-structured and harmonious, with a persistent aftertaste.
Fruity notes of cherry and red berries.

MALBEC 30.95
This wine is fruity and expressive, with notes of fresh plums and red fruit marmalade.
The first impact is meaty and kind. It is full-bodied with ripe tannins. Elegant finish.

CHIANTI 3245
Complex bouquet of fragrant violets and irises, with hints of fruits of the forest & vanilla.
An elegant, lingering after taste of raspberries & almonds.

VALPOLICELLA D.O.C. 33.95
Fruity bouquet with notes of cherry, fruits of the forest and thyme. Dry and balanced,
crisp, medium bodied and very drinkable.

PRIMITIVO | ITALY 31.50
Light and elegant bouquet with characteristic cherry and plum notes. On the palate
it's warm and enveloping, with delicate tannins and good persistence.

BAROLO | ITALY 52.25
Garnet red in colour with orange nuances. The perfume is intense, pleasant &
ethereal with notes of violet.

ROSE. WINES
175ml 250ml Bottle

ZINFANDEL 6.25 9.95 23.95
Inviting aromas of redcurrants & orange zest, followed by a creamy medium-dry palate
showing a nice balance of sweet fruit flavours.

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH 645 855 2495
Crisp and elegant with fruity scents and notes of peach blossom.

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE -
ottle

PROSECCOD.O.C. 29.95
Delicate floral notes with scents of white fruit bouquet. Crisp, dry and harmonious,
with quite persistent fruity scents

PROSECCO D.O.C. ROSE 33.00
Fruity, with red fruit notes, and floral, with scents of rose and violet bouquet.
On the palate light and mellow, with a clever balance of acidity and smoothness.

PAUL LANGIER BRUT 52.00
Beautiful boutique producer champagne, biscuit and toasty richness as it should be.

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances.



BEER & CIDER

PERONI
MORETTI
CORONA
PERONI 0%

KOPPARBERG 500ML
Strawberry and lime

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

PORETTI
LAVITA
THATCHER’S GOLD

GIN

GORDON'’S

GORDON'S PINK

TANQUERAY

WHITLEY NEILL ELDERFLOWER
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY

VODKA

ABSOLUT
SMIRNOFF
GREY GOOSE

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN'’S DARK
BACARDI

MALIBU

CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED GOLD

WHISKY

THE FAMOUS GROUSE
BELLS

JAMESON

JACK DANIELS

LIQUEURS & SPIRITS

LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA

PERNOD

CAMPARI

APEROL

ARCHERS

SOUTHERN COMFORT
AMARETTO

TEQUILA

3.80
3.80
4.20
4.40
4.60

3.70
3.50
5.80

3.80
3.80
3.80
4.20

3.40
3.80
3.80
3.60

3.20
3.20
3.20
3.50
3.60
3.60
3.40
3.60
3.20

Half
3.25

3.25
2.95

MALFY CON LIMONE
6 O'CLOCK
HENDRICKS

BLOOD ORANGE GIN

CHIVAS REGAL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
GLENFIDDICH

FRANGELICO 50ML
TIAMARIA

GRAPPA

AMARO MONTENEGRO 50ML
BAILEYS 50ML

COURVOISIER

HENNESSY

DISARONNO

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances.

4.20
4.25
4.25
4.05
5.25

Pint
5.55

5.55
4.95

4.60
5.20
4.80
4.70

4.95
5.20
5.15

5.20
3.80
3.50
5.20
4.80
3.85
4.25
3.25



