LA VITA Bar & Restaurant

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances.

APERITIFS

APERI IIFS	
BELLINI Peach purée, prosecco.	8.25
GLASS OF PROSECCO 125ML Extra dry prosecco.	7.25
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, extra dry prosecco & Fever-Tree soda. Served with a slice of orange.	8.50
VODKA RASPBERRY SPRITZ Fresh raspberries, vodka, sugar syrup and soda water.	8.50
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	8.50
Limoncello, extra dry prosecco, soda water, finished with slice of lemon & mint.	
COCKTAILS	
MOJITO Rum, sugar, freshly squeezed lime juice, fresh mint & Fever-Tree soda	8.45
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, coffee liqueur, sugar, espresso.	8.25
PINA COLADA White rum, cream, pineapple juice & crushed ice.	8.25
STAR MARTINI	9.50
Vodka, Passoa, pineapple juice, freshly squeezed lime juice & sugar syrup. Served with a shot of prosecco.	7.50
LA VITA La Vita special.	9.45
WHISKEY SOUR	9.25
Whiskey, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white. NEGRONI	9.45
Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari, served with slices of orange peel.	
MALIBU BREEZE White rum, pineapple juice, cranberry juice, finished with a slice of lime.	7.95
MOCKTAILS	
MOCKTAILS BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange.	4.95
BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE	4.95 4.95
BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange. STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	
 BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange. STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Light and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry. PASSION 1½ passion fruit, cranberry juice, ½ lime, sugar syrup. PICK ME UP 	4.95
 BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange. STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Light and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry. PASSION 1½ passion fruit, cranberry juice, ½ lime, sugar syrup. PICK ME UP Espresso, vanilla syrup, coffee beans. ITALIAN SUNSET 	4.95 5.95
 BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange. STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Light and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry. PASSION 1½ passion fruit, cranberry juice, ½ lime, sugar syrup. PICK ME UP Espresso, vanilla syrup, coffee beans. 	4.95 5.95 4.75
 BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange. STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Light and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry. PASSION 1½ passion fruit, cranberry juice, ½ lime, sugar syrup. PICK ME UP Espresso, vanilla syrup, coffee beans. ITALIAN SUNSET 	4.95 5.95 4.75
 BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange. STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Light and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry. PASSION 1½ passion fruit, cranberry juice, ½ lime, sugar syrup. PICK ME UP Espresso, vanilla syrup, coffee beans. ITALIAN SUNSET Orange juice, soda water, grenadine, finished with a slice of orange. 	4.95 5.95 4.75
 BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange. STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Light and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry. PASSION 1½ passion fruit, cranberry juice, ½ lime, sugar syrup. PICK ME UP Espresso, vanilla syrup, coffee beans. FIALIAN SUNSET Orange juice, soda water, grenadine, finished with a slice of orange. SOFT DRINKS EVER-TREE 200ML 	4.95 5.95 4.75 4.95
BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange. STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Light and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry. PASSION 1½ passion fruit, cranberry juice, ½ lime, sugar syrup. PICK ME UP Espresso, vanilla syrup, coffee beans. STALIAN SUNSET Orange juice, soda water, grenadine, finished with a slice of orange. SOFT DRINKS FVER-TREE 200ML Tonic Slimline tonic Soda water.	4.955.954.754.952.80
BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange. STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Light and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry. PASSION 1½ passion fruit, cranberry juice, ½ lime, sugar syrup. PICK ME UP Espresso, vanilla syrup, coffee beans. TALIAN SUNSET Orange juice, soda water, grenadine, finished with a slice of orange. SOFT DRINKS FEVER-TREE 200ML Tonic Slimline tonic Soda water. JUICES Apple Orange Cranberry Pineapple.	 4.95 5.95 4.75 4.95 2.80 2.25
BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADESweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange.STRAWBERRY LEMONADELight and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry.PASSION1½ passion fruit, cranberry juice, ½ lime, sugar syrup.PICK ME UPEspresso, vanilla syrup, coffee beans.TALIAN SUNSETOrange juice, soda water, grenadine, finished with a slice of orange.SOFT DRINKSFEVER-TREE 200MLTonic Slimline tonic Soda water.JUICESApple Orange Cranberry Pineapple.COCA-COLA DIET COKE 330ML	 4.95 5.95 4.75 4.95 2.80 2.25 3.25
 BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange. STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Light and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry. PASSION 1½ passion fruit, cranberry juice, ½ lime, sugar syrup. PICK ME UP Espresso, vanilla syrup, coffee beans. TALIAN SUNSET Orange juice, soda water, grenadine, finished with a slice of orange. SOFT DRINKS FEVER-TREE 200ML Tonic Slimline tonic Soda water. JUICES Apple Orange Cranberry Pineapple. COCA-COLA DIET COKE 330ML SAN PELLEGRINO 330ML 	 4.95 5.95 4.75 4.95 2.80 2.25 3.25 2.95
BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange. STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Light and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry. PASSION 1½ passion fruit, cranberry juice, ½ lime, sugar syrup. PICK ME UP Espresso, vanilla syrup, coffee beans. TALIAN SUNSET Orange juice, soda water, grenadine, finished with a slice of orange. SOFT DRINKS FEVER-TREE 200ML Tonic Slimline tonic Soda water. JUICES Apple Orange Cranberry Pineapple. COCA-COLA DIET COKE 330ML SPRITE 330ML AN PELLEGRINO 330ML Lemonade Orange.	 4.95 5.95 4.75 4.95 2.80 2.25 3.25 2.95 3.55
BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange. FAWBERRY LEMONADE Light and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry. PASSION 1½ passion fruit, cranberry juice, ½ lime, sugar syrup. PICK ME UP Espresso, vanilla syrup, coffee beans. TALIAN SUNSET Orange juice, soda water, grenadine, finished with a slice of orange. SOFT DRINKS FVER-TREE 200ML Tonic Slimline tonic Soda water. JUICES Apple Orange Cranberry Pineapple. COCA-COLA DIET COKE 330ML SAN PELLEGRINO 330ML Lemonade Orange.	 4.95 5.95 4.75 4.95 2.80 2.25 3.25 2.95 3.55 2.95
BLOOD ORANGE LEMONADE Sweet lemonade flavoured with blood orange. FARWBERRY LEMONADE Light and refreshing cloudy lemonade with an added touch of sweet strawberry. PASSION 1½ passion fruit, cranberry juice, ½ lime, sugar syrup. PICK ME UP Espresso, vanilla syrup, coffee beans. FALIAN SUNSET Orange juice, soda water, grenadine, finished with a slice of orange. SOFT DRINKS FAVER-TREE 200ML Tonic Slimline tonic Soda water. JUICES Apple Orange Cranberry Pineapple. COCA-COLA DIET COKE 330ML SPRITE 330ML Mannade Orange. BOTTLE GREEN ELDERFLOWER 275ML STILL WATER 330ML	 4.95 5.95 4.75 4.95 2.80 2.25 3.25 2.95 3.55 2.95 2.50

WHITE WINES

WHITE WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle
VINO BIANCO Fresh, floral and fruity notes. Dry, intense and persistent aftertaste.	4.45	6.05	19.95
LA VITA PINOT GRIGIO Crisp, fresh wine with light melon flavours and an attractive dry finish.	5.65	7.65	22.95
PINOT GRIGIO D.O.C. Harmonious, full and fragrant with delicate, aromatic and fruity bouque	5.75 t.	7.75	23.85
SAUVIGNON BIANCO D.O.C. Dry, balanced and harmonious wine with herbaceous and fragrant bouq	6.25 uet.	8.45	24.95
CHARDONNAY Intense and delicate bouquet, with pleasant apple notes. Crisp, dry and	5.75 smooth.	7.65	22.85
SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND. Deliciously crisp & fresh, vibrant flavours of lime, gooseberry & tropical underpinned by grassy undertones. Classic.	fruit,		32.95
GAVI DI GAVI D.O.C.G. Elegant and crisp, smooth with medium persistence. Floral bouquet with of hawthorn, acacia blossom and scents of almond.	n notes		39.95
RED WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle
VINO ROSSO	4.95	6.75	19.95
Delicately fruity, fresh and intense bouquet. Medium-bodied, balanced i	5.65	7.65	22.95
Smooth medium-bodied wine with expressive fruit and rounded flavour		7.05	22.75
MERLOT I.G.T. An elegant, well structured Merlot with ripe fruit flavours of cherry and and aromas of chocolate and mocha.	6.05 plum	8.05	23.95
MONTEPULCIANO D.O.C. Well-structured and harmonious, with a persistent aftertaste. Fruity notes of cherry and red berries.	6.45	8.65	25.75
MALBEC This wine is fruity and expressive, with notes of fresh plums and red frui The first impact is meaty and kind. It is full-bodied with ripe tannins. Ele			30.95
CHIANTI Complex bouquet of fragrant violets and irises, with hints of fruits of the An elegant, lingering after taste of raspberries & almonds.	e forest	& vanill	32.45 a.
VALPOLICELLA D.O.C. Fruity bouquet with notes of cherry, fruits of the forest and thyme. Dry crisp, medium bodied and very drinkable.	and bala	anced,	33.95
PRIMITIVO ITALY Light and elegant bouquet with characteristic cherry and plum notes. O it's warm and enveloping, with delicate tannins and good persistence.	n the pa	late	31.50
BAROLO ITALY Garnet red in colour with orange nuances. The perfume is intense, pleas ethereal with notes of violet.	ant &		52.25
ROSÉ WINES	475 1	050	D (1)
ZINFANDEL Inviting aromas of redcurrants & orange zest, followed by a creamy med showing a nice balance of sweet fruit flavours.	175ml 6.25 ium-dry	250ml 9.95 palate	Bottle 23.95
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Crisp and elegant with fruity scents and notes of peach blossom.	6.45	8.55	24.95
SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE			
PROSECCO D.O.C. Delicate floral notes with scents of white fruit bouquet. Crisp, dry and h	armonio	ous,	Bottle 29.95
with quite persistent fruity scents PROSECCO D.O.C. ROSÉ Fruity, with red fruit notes, and floral, with scents of rose and violet bou On the palate light and mellow, with a clever balance of acidity and smoo			33.00
PAUL LANGIER BRUT	Junness.		52.00
Beautiful boutique producer champagne, biscuit and toasty richness as	it should	d be.	

BEER & CIDER

PERONI	4.20
MORETTI	4.25
CORONA	4.25
PERONI 0%	4.05
KOPPARBERG 500ML Strawberry and lime	5.25

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

PORETTI	Half 3.25	Pint 5.55
LA VITA	3.25	5.55
THATCHER'S GOLD	2.95	4.95

GIN

GORDON'S	3.80	MALFY CON LIMONE	4.60
GORDON'S PINK	3.80	6 O'CLOCK	5.20
TANQUERAY	4.20	HENDRICKS	4.80
WHITLEY NEILL ELDERFLOWER	4.40	BLOOD ORANGE GIN	4.70
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	4.60		

VODKA

ABSOLUT	3.70
SMIRNOFF	3.50
GREY GOOSE	5.80

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK	3.80
BACARDI	3.80
MALIBU	3.80
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED GOLD	4.20

WHISKY

THE FAMOUS GROUSE	3.40	CHIVAS REGAL	4.95
BELL'S	3.80	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	5.20
JAMESON	3.80	GLENFIDDICH	5.15
JACK DANIEĽS	3.60		

LIQUEURS & SPIRITS

LIMONCELLO	3.20	FRANGELICO 50ML	5.20
SAMBUCA	3.20	TIA MARIA	3.80
PERNOD	3.20	GRAPPA	3.50
CAMPARI	3.50	AMARO MONTENEGRO 50ML	5.20
APEROL	3.60	BAILEYS 50ML	4.80
ARCHERS	3.60	COURVOISIER	3.85
SOUTHERN COMFORT	3.40	HENNESSY	4.25
AMARETTO	3.60	DISARONNO	3.25
TEQUILA	3.20		